Seattle:  800-647-2135  or  206-789-8110  •  Fax: 206-789-7834  •  seattle@lfsinc.com
Page 1
LONGLINE SUPPLIES
INDEX
Anchors, kedge                                                             8
Baskets, fish                                                                10
Beckets                                                                         5
Bouy coatings                                                               8

PF7N      15.0”        41.2”        83.6 lbs.
PF8N      15.0”        59.0”      114.4 lbs.
PF11N     24.0”        58.0”      105.6 lbs.
PF13N    32.0”        78.0”      116.6 lbs.
Heaving hooks
10”  heaving hook, stainless steel
       welded with center hole, #4313360
10”  heaving hook, 3 lb., stainless steel
       welded with center hole, #4313364
10” heaving hook, stainless steel
       with ring, imported, #S3230
Kedge  anchors
       Traditional longline mooring anchors,
classic design. Available in the sizes listed
below, or in custom sizes by special order.
25 lbs. kedge anchor, #KEDGE25
30 lbs. kedge anchor, #KEDGE30
35 lbs. kedge anchor, #KEDGE35
40 lbs. kedge anchor, #KEDGE40
45 lbs. kedge anchor, #KEDGE45
50 lbs. kedge anchor, #KEDGE50
60 lbs. kedge anchor, #KEDGE60
75 lbs. kedge anchor, #KEDGE75
100 lbs. kedge anchor, #KEDGE100
Polyform LD series buoys
        Low Drag (LD) buoys have less than 20% of
the drag of standard round buoys, which means
faster, safer pick-ups, and less strain on both the

#4313360 & #4313364
Bellingham:        800-426-8860  or  360-734-3336  •  Fax: 360-734-4058  •  Seattle:  800-647-2135  or  206-789-8110  •  Fax: 206-789-7834  •  seattle@lfsinc.com
Page 8 Page 9
Dexter boning hooks
       Stainless steel hook with orange poly-
propylene handle. Two hook sizes:
5/16” x 3” , #S191H; 1/4” x 5-1/2” ,
#S194H
Heading hooks
10”  heading hook, steel, #4416420
Pole gaff
       Sharp, six-prong gaff head can be used
with any length pole.  Poles sold separately.
#POLEGAFF
Fife Forge diamond tipped gaffs
12” diamond tipped gaff, #44FFCR12
15” diamond tipped gaff, #44FFCR15
18” diamond tipped gaff, #44FFCR18
21” diamond tipped gaff, #44FFCR21
24” diamond tipped gaff, #44FFCR24
27” diamond tipped gaff, #44FFCR27
30” diamond tipped gaff, #44FFCR30
33” diamond tipped gaff, #44FFCR33
36” diamond tipped gaff, #44FFCR36
Halibut gaffs, fiberglass handle
17” fiberglass handle gaff, #FIBER-
GAFF17 21”            fiberglass handle gaff,
#FIBERGAFF21     23”  fiberglass handle